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Committee Chairperson

Carol Henning

P: (208) 526-8042

F: (208) 526-1184

e: hennincs@id.doe.gov

Alternate Chairperson

Catherine Karney
P: (816) 997-5691
F: (816) 997-7310
e: ckarney@kcp.com

Other Members At Large

Richard Farrell

P: (505) 234 - 8318

F: (505) 234 - 6052

e: richard.farrell@wipp.ws

Jenise (Jenny) Mullins

P: (865) 576 - 0836
Pager: (865) 222 - 1574
F: (865) 576 - 0746

e: mullinsjg@oro.doe.gov

Johnny W. Reising

P: (513) 648 — 3139

F: (513) 648 - 3071

e: johnny.reising@fernald.gov

Michael Ruiz, C.S.P.
P: (702) 794 — 5472
F: (702) 794 — 5559
e: mike.ruiz@ymp.gov

Will Woods

P: (504) 734 - 4329

F: (504) 818 - 5329

e: will.woods@spr.doe.gov

Glyn D. Trenchard
P: (509) 373 — 4016
F: (509) 372 — 1350

e: glyn_d_trenchard@orp.doe.gov

Lori Plummer
P: (702) 295 - 0903
F: (702) 295 — 2261

e: plummerl@nv.doe.gov

Theodore P. Pietrok
P: (509) 372 — 4546
F: (509) 372 — 4037
e: theodore.pietrok@pnso.science.doe.gov

Geoffrey Gorsuch

P: (716) 942— 4674

F: (716) 942 - 4703

e: geoffrey.g.gorsuch@wv.doe.gov

John E. Cavanaugh, Jr.

P: (509) 373 — 9625

F: (509) 376 — 2964

e: john_e_jr_cavanaugh@rl.gov

Yvonne B. Gentry

P: (803) 952 - 7153

F: (803) 725 - 3376

e: yvonne.gentry@srs.gov



